Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/02/22 - 01/08/22

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
1/2/2022
P220020009 00:17 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1600 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P220020017 00:34 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P220020019 00:37 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 3800 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P220020028 01:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P220020030 01:13 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAK FOREST AV/MALLARD LN, OAK
P220020039 01:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P220020056 03:05 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block GARY CT, OAK
P220020065 03:45 STC * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS Not Available
P220020078 05:30 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220020090 06:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P220020099 07:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST TEAL COVE/EMERSON RANCH
P220020100 07:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELANEY PARK
P220020106 07:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SANDMOUND BLVD/SUMMERLAKE
P220020115 08:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DUARTE RANCH ESTATES
P220020126 08:37 STC * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P220020148 09:40 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
P220020165 10:15 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block MCCLEELAND WY, OAK
P220020175 10:32 UTL * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P220020220 11:.42 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 20 Block W CYPRESS PL, OAK
P220020228 11:54 CON * 647C PANHANDLING GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P220020239 12:06 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE LUCKY OAK, OAK
P220020255 12:26  UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block REMBRANDT CT, OAK
P220020258 12.35 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P220020263 12:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/CAROL

P220020264 12:48 UNF * wcC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
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P220020268 12:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P220020288 13:22 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220020290 13:31 ARR 0OA220000006 496 POSSESSION OF STOL RITE AID OAK, OAK

P220020302 13:50 RTF  OA220000007 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK

P220020304 13:51 UNF * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 Block OMEGA LN, OAK
P220020319 14:22 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST ANTIOCH BRIDGE, ANT

P220020329 14:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P220020348 15119 CON * 1734 CIVIL 30 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P220020354 15:27 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 300 Block KILBURN WY, OAK
P220020363 15144 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 50 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P220020385 16:28¢ CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220020409 17:12 CAN * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P220020437 18:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220020456 18:35 FCO * SV SUSP VEHICLE STOP NABISCO/MCCL

P220020459 18:39 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 40 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P220020480 19:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block VALERIAN CT, OAK
P220020485 19:26 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P220020489 19:32 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P220020492 19:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220020508 20:09 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P220020522 20:37 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P220020526  20:47 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/EB SR 4, ANT

P220020527 20:49 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P220020542 21:17 CON * 1714 CvC MISC MAIN/NEROLEY
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UTL
CON
UTL
RTF

FCO
CON
uTL
STC
STC
UTL
CON
UNF
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CIT
CIT
CON

CIT
CIT
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220020550 21:41
P220020561 22:21
P220020566 22:32
P220020579 23:04
1/3/2022
P220030006 00:26
P220030011 00:43
P220030057 05:18
P220030063 05:50
P220030069 06:16
P220030081 07:03
P220030091 07:22
P220030095 07:30
P220030104 07:38
P220030139 08:39
P220030150 08:53
P220030180 09:29
P220030191 09:47
P220030202 10:06
P220030213 10:27
P220030226 10:44
P220030240 11:00
P220030252 11:18
P220030262 11:30
P220030269 11:36

CON

OA220000008

Oakley Police Department

911UNK 911 HANGUP

1664
PROM

10851

SVEH
1711
415D
1744
1033
1744
STC
415UG
1712
1744
1744
594
1744
1710
1710
1712

1710
1712
1744

1734

Incident Summary Report 01/02/22 - 01/08/22

4000 Block SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK

VIOLATION RESTRAINII 100 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK

PROM SHOOT
VEHICLE THEFT

800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SHADY OAK DR/SERENITY LN, OAK

CVC NON MOVER

LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

DISTURBANCE-DOMES 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
UNWANTED GUEST
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
PARKER

CVC MOVER
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

W RUBY ST/DUARTE AV, OAK
4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
800 Block FOREMOST DR, OAK
1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
600 Block CHANDON CT, OAK
2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
5900 Block LONE TREE WY, ANT
50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK

50 Block VELLA CR, OAK

LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
4500 Block EL MONTE CT, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220030276  11:47
P220030297 12:13
P220030315  12:28
P220030317  12:29
P220030323  12:32
P220030333  12:36
P220030335 12:39
P220030353  12:58
P220030377  13:23
P220030384  13:35
P220030386  13:37
P220030396  13:56
P220030402  14:02
P220030430 14:28
P220030435  14:31
P220030437 14:34
P220030450  14:50
P220030461 15:12
P220030477  15:29
P220030479  15:37
P220030485 15:40
P220030496  15:56
P220030501 16:01
P220030516  16:08
P220030521 16:17
P220030541 16:38

RTF
STC
CON
RTF
UNF
UTL
UTL
CON
RTF
UTL
CON
UTL
CON
CON
CON
UTL
STC
STC
CON
CIT
UTL
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CON

OA220000010 10851

* 1059
* 1712
OA220000011 1792
* 1033F
* 647C
* 1719
* 1744
OA220000012 1744
* 23103
* 1745
* 1744
* 1744
* PARKER
* SUPP
* 23103
* 1744
* 1702
* 1710
* 1710
* STC
* 1711
* 1710
* 1033F
* 1710
* 1712

VEHICLE THEFT
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

DEATH NON CRIMINAL
ALARM FALSE
PANHANDLING

SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
OUT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/02/22 - 01/08/22

JERSEY ISLAND RD SO DUTCH SLOUGH R
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

4800 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK

2000 Block OHARA AV, OAK

500 Block CHRISTY ST, OAK

CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
1700 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK

1700 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK

MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
1200 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

20 Block BAYBERRY CT, OAK

900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OHARA AV/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CVC MOVER

ALARM FALSE

CvC MOVER
PARKER

BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK

4800 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
FRANDORAS CR

LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK

LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK

900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
NORCROSS LN/AMADOR AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
WILBUR AVE/BRIDGEHEAD RD

100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
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EST. 1999

P220030554 17:04 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD STARBUCKS OAK, OAK
P220030619  18:57 ARR 0OA220000013 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P220030637 19:26 UTL  OA220000014 PROM  PROM SHOOT 20 Block POCO LN, OAK

P220030664 20:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P220030685 20:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P220030697 20:57 ARR 0OA220000015 23152 DUI MISD MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P220030712 21:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE

P220030715 21:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE
P220030720 21:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P220030722 21:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK

P220030723 21:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ACRO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD
P220030724 21:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN

P220030725 21:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 7-11 LAUREL/OHARA

P220030727 21:41 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P220030730 21:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/160

P220030732 21:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AVE

P220030733 21:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P220030734 21:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P220030735 21:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

P220030737 21:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P220030742 21:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS

P220030743 21:54 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY

P220030746  21:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE

P220030754 22:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
P220030760 22:21 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

P220030779 22:49 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE Not Available
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STC
STC
STC

CON
CIT
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
uTL
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220030797 23:27
P220030801 23:32
P220030805 23:53
1/4/2022
P220040001 00:01
P220040004 00:05
P220040007 00:09
P220040012 00:19
P220040015 00:27
P220040021 00:41
P220040024 00:51
P220040025 00:51
P220040043 01:46
P220040046 01:52
P220040050 02:12
P220040058 02:45
P220040060 02:57
P220040062 02:58
P220040066 03:34
P220040070 03:47
P220040097 06:12
P220040116 07:47
P220040126 07:59
P220040136 08:13
P220040147 08:28
P220040162 08:46

STC
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1059
1059

1715

1715
1711
1710
1059
1719
1715
1059
1744
1715
SVEH
1744
1059
1059
1744
1744
1744
1033
1744
1059
1059
STC

1059

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SUSP VEHICLE STOP

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
CVC NON MOVER
CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

TAIL WAG INN
GOLDEN STATE PARKWAY

RALEYS OAK, OAK

OAKLEY REC

SIMONI RANCH RD/SHADY OAK DR, OAK
CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
DAFFODIL DR

IFO LUCKY

OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
CAROL LN

ACE

STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
LUCKY

Not Available

BEST WESTERN

GOLDEN STATE PARKWAY

4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

CREEKSIDE PARK

400 Block N WIGET LN, WCR

100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220040164  08:51
P220040169  08:58
P220040179  09:10
P220040186  09:16
P220040201  09:28
P220040203  09:30
P220040217  09:38
P220040245  10:09
P220040251 10:10
P220040294  10:45
P220040311 10:58
P220040322 11:14
P220040340 11:34
P220040354  11:43
P220040396  12:27
P220040409 12:38
P220040416  12:43
P220040421 12:56
P220040440  13:08
P220040449  13:27
P220040464  13:39
P220040534  15:05
P220040559  15:27
P220040564  15:29
P220040569  15:32

CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
RTF
RTF
CON
CON
CIT

CIT

CIT

STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
CIT

CON
CON

OA220000017
OA220000016

*

1745
1059
1744
1059
1744
1033
1744
594

2736
415V
1744

T

1712
1710
1744
MSG
1744
1744
1738
1744
1738
653M
1710
1744

1744

OuUT MISC
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/02/22 - 01/08/22

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
CYPRESS SQUARE

4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
5100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK

VIOLATION DOM VIOL (200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Traffic Stop

PARKER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
MESSAGE

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
PHONE HARASS
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

3700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
4300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK

10 Block BIG BEND CT, OAK

OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

CHASE BANK OAK, OAK

No House Number

Not Available

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
2300 Block CROCKETT LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
N ON SELLERS

400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

No House Number

Not Available
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220040602 16:10 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BETHEL ISLAND RD/SANDMOUND BL, OAK
P220040614 16:28 RTF OA220000018 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
P220040628 16:45 CON * 1712 PARKER SHEARWATER WY/SNOWY EGRET CT, OA
P220040634 16:46 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 90 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P220040637 16:52 RTF OA220000019 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P220040640 16:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MANRESA SHORE LN/E CYPRESS RD, OAF
P220040669 17:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P220040691 18:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P220040697 18:16 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P220040731 19:05 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P220040749 19:25 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P220040787 20:18 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P220040808 20:35 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK DELTA RD/CRISMORE DR, OAK
P220040829 21:13 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST Not Available
P220040842 21:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P220040843 21:28 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P220040848 21:43 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P220040851 21:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE
P220040853 21:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE

P220040854 21:51 ARR 0OA220000020 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS! BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P220040856 21:56 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY

P220040860 22:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK UHAUL MAIN/BOLTON

P220040861 22:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
P220040870 22:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO MAIN / BRIDEHEAD

P220040872 22:29 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK
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STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC

ARR
STC
STC
CON
UTL

STC
STC
UTL

ARR
UNF
CON
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220040873 22:30
P220040875 22:34
P220040876 22:35
P220040879 22:40
P220040882 22:42
P220040887 22:52
P220040896 23:03
P220040901 23:11
P220040907 23:24
P220040909 23:26
P220040919 23:44
1/5/2022
P220050009 00:14
P220050026 00:47
P220050027 00:48
P220050031 00:52
P220050045 01:26
P220050060 02:02
P220050062 02:03
P220050067 02:16
P220050074 02:44
P220050076 02:54
P220050080 03:57
P220050101 05:14
P220050102 05:18
P220050103 05:19

CON

OA220000021

*

OA220000022

*

1744
1744
1744
1744
1059
1059
1711
1059
1744
1744

1059

1760
1059
1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1744
11364
415BD
1744
1059
1059
1033

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

WARRANT ARREST
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/02/22 - 01/08/22

BEST WESTERN

RALEYS

CAROL LN APTS

7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE

TAIL WAG INN

U HAUL

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
RALEYS OAK

VINTAGE AREA

LUCKYS

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

LUCKY OAK, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA

ACE

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
Not Available

EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
HOOK LINE AND SINKER

ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK

H&S/POS PARAPHENAI MAIN/STANLEY

BARKING DOG
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM NFI

4800 Block TAWNY CT, OAK

Not Available

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY

2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P220050112 06:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P220050118 06:44 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P220050121 06:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P220050126 06:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P220050127 06:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P220050175 08:11 WRN * 1712 PARKER AMBERWIND CR/AMBERWOOD CR, OAK
P220050193 08:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ARCO LAUREL RD
P220050196 08:35 UTL * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 10 Block GENESCO ST, OAK
P220050199 08:37 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P220050211 08:53 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD EVIDENCE ROOM
P220050214 08:57 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P220050225 09:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220050227 09:10 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 100 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P220050242 09:23 ARR 0A220000023 243 BATTERY 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P220050252 09:40 STC * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 300 Block STAR ST, OAK
P220050280 10:04 UNF * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT Not Available
P220050284 10:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P220050316 10:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block GLEN ELLEN CT, OAK
P220050326 11:04 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P220050334 11:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block DAVISCO DR, OAK
P220050359 11:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3700 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P220050407 12:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block GLEN ELLEN CT, OAK
P220050411 12:42 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P220050413 1243 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P220050450 13:45 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 80 Block DELTA RD, OAK

P220050454 13:51 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P220050479 14112 STC * 602 TRESPASS Not Available

P220050489 14:19 RTF  OA220000025 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLARY 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P220050497 14:29 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P220050501 14:36 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETENSES 10 Block GENESEO ST, OAK
P220050553 15:32 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P220050564 15:39 UTL * 422 TERRORIST THREATS 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P220050567 1543 UNF * 1712 PARKER 500 Block 5TH ST, OAK

P220050589 16:07 RTF  OA220000026 1718 TOW NORCROSS LN/MAIN STREET
P220050604 16:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220050622 16:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P220050636 17:00 RTF  OA220000027 1731 FOUND PROPERTY NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P220050648 17:07 CAN * INFO BEAT INFO Not Available

P220050657 17:17 CON * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P220050659 17:16 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 1700 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P220050673 17:31 RTF  OA220000029 488 PETTY THEFT ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P220050675 17:36 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE WELLS RD

P220050677 17:37 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK

P220050678 17:41 CIT OA220000028 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/BI

P220050687 17:58 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3800 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD
P220050696  18:11 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BI/CYPRESS

P220050708 18:25 RTF  OA220000030 1718 TOW 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P220050730 18:52 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P220050739 19:07 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P220050784  20:14 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE BERINGER WY/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P220050798 20:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/FRANK HA
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P220050821 21:02 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P220050837 21:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SIMONI RNCH/ROSE AVE
P220050839 21:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS
P220050842 21:43 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKYS
P220050844 21:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE
P220050845 21:45 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY
P220050846 21:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO LAUREL / EMPIRE
P220050851 21:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN
P220050855 21:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO MAIN / BRIDGEHEAD
P220050856 22:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK
P220050857 22:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P220050858 22:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P220050860 22:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P220050864 22:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE
P220050865 22:11 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 7-11 LAUREL/OHARA
P220050868 22:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK TAIL WAG INN
P220050870 22:17 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P220050873 22:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK UHAUL
P220050874 22:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ROSE AVE/CARPENTER
P220050878 22:29 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SIMONI RANCH RD
P220050880 22:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220050881 22:30 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P220050896 22:54 ARR 0OA220000031 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 711 EMPIRE/LAUREL
P220050907 23:10 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK

P220050911  23:13 RTF  OA220000032 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
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SECURITY CHECK

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
SIMONI RANCH RD

ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK

LUCKYS

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 40 Block CAROL LN, OAK

ALARM AUDIBLE
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
TRESPASS
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

KODA DOG PARK

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

KNIGHTSEN AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT FRANCISCO VILLA DR/OHARA AV, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

OUT MISC
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

CVC MOVER

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
RALEYS OAK, OAK

LAUREL/ARCO WEST DR

DISTURBING THE PEACE E CYPRESS RD/EMERSON RANCH WY, OA
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P220060221 09:54 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/OHRA
P220060234 10:08 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE LAKESPRING DR/BEAULIEU LN, OAK
P220060237 10:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220060272 10:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220060284 10:52 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P220060321 11:25 RTF OA220000034 488 PETTY THEFT RALEYS OAK, OAK
P220060324 11:28 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220060346 11:43 STC * 532 *98 AT THE PD 300 Block HANSFORD WY, OAK
P220060354 11:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P220060363 11:55 CON * 1712 PARKER FREESIA DR/TAZETTA DR, OAK
P220060367 11:57 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P220060382 1213 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P220060385 12:14 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 6100 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P220060406 12:38 UTL * 415H HARASSMENT 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P220060423 1255 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 40 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P220060453 13:17 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P220060460 13:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P220060468 13:31 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P220060473 13:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK

P220060524 14:15 UTL  OA220000035 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

P220060537 14:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block CUNHA CT, OAK

P220060557 14:41 CON * LOST LOST PROPERTY 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P220060567 15:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block BIG BEND CT, OAK
P220060570 15:03 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK

P220060593 15:24 CON * 602 TRESPASS RALEYS OAK, OAK
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P220060637 16:25 RTF  OA220000036 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK

P220060651 16:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P220060660 16:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  SKIPOLINIS PIZZA OAK, OAK
P220060675 17:05 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220060676 17:04 ARR 0OA220000037 23152 DUI MISD LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P220060699 17:29 UTL * wWC WELFARE CHECK 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P220060708 17:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P220060714 17:50 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P220060741 18:33 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P220060747 18:36 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 50 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P220060750 18:42 CON * 1738C  OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P220060755 18:48 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 4300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P220060793 19:31 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST UNK LOC IN OAK

P220060797 19:36 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P220060812 20:01 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block CHAPS CT, OAK
P220060825 20:22 UTL * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P220060851 21:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P220060854 21:24 STC ~ 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY

P220060858 21:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ARCO MAIN/BRIDGEHEAD
P220060861 21:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block ALMADEN CT, OAK

P220060871 21:47 ARR OA220000038 1760 WARRANT ARREST RALEYS OAK, OAK

P220060878 22:03 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P220060902 23:07 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RANCH WY/SHEARWATER WY,
P220060907 23:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK UHAUL MAIN/BOLTON

1/7/2022

P220070003 00:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
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P220070017 00:42 CIT * 1712 PARKER EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
P220070031 01:14 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SIMONI RNCH/ROSE AVE
P220070037 01:44 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS
P220070042 01:53 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST LUCKYS,0AK
P220070047 02:19 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK
P220070052 02:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY
P220070054 02:52 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P220070058 02:57 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P220070061 03:04 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BEST WESTERN
P220070062 03:08 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RALEYS OAK, OAK
P220070066 03:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RNCH/GOLDEN ST PKWY
P220070069 03:41 UNF * 415BD BARKING DOG 4800 Block TAWNY CT, OAK
P220070070 04:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block TAWNY CT, OAK
P220070082 05:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P220070087 0544 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P220070109 07:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P220070110 07:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P220070112 07:35 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P220070114 07:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELANEY PARK
P220070122 07:59 WRN * 1712 PARKER BRINWOOD WAY/ SHEARWATER WAY
P220070130 08:11 CON * ASPD AS PD NEEDED 20 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK
P220070134 08:19 WRN * 1712 PARKER SIERRA TRAIL RD
P220070137 08:17 RTF OA220000039 487 GRAND THEFT KENWOOD CR/OAKLEY RD
P220070138 08:26 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P220070179 09:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK

P220070206  10:11 CON * 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V1600 Block COUNTRY LN, OAK
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P220070209 10:15 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220070212 10:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5900 Block LONE TREE WAY STE 100 BRENM
P220070238 10:51 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 800 Block OAKWOOD WY, OAK
P220070269 11:43 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 1600 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P220070276 11:53 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK 100 Block ALMADEN CT, OAK
P220070311 12:49 STC * FNDADU FOUND ADULT OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P220070323 13:15 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P220070339 13:26 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES UNK LOC IN OAKLEY
P220070344 13:39 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220070346 13:39 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P220070350 13:44 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1000 Block MORNING GLORY WY, OAK
P220070365 13:53 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 5200 Block IRONWOOD CT, OAK
P220070387 14:10 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 6000 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P220070388 14:12 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P220070397 14:28 STC * 1745 OUT MISC DELTA RD/ARMINIO LN, BRE
P220070414 14:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P220070432 15:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P220070440 15:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block SONNET CT, OAK
P220070478 15:55 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP KEGAN LN/CANTERBURY LN, OAK
P220070489 16:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P220070524 16:35 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P220070588 17:55 RTF OA220000040 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 1600 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

P220070618 18:23 ARR  OA220000041 1760 WARRANT ARREST 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P220070629 18145 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUPER CLEAN CAR WASH
P220070635 18149 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
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P220070675 1945 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VIROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P220070678 19:49 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS 4900 Block GARDENIA AV, OAK
P220070680 19:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block BROOKS DR, OAK
P220070705 20:18 UTL * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST LUCKY OAK, OAK
P220070706 20:21 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P220070712 20:23 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block BROOKS DR, OAK
P220070747 21:10 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING SIMONI RANCH RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P220070758 21:38 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P220070764 21:41 CON * 415MC LOUD MOTORCYCLE 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P220070778 21:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/MALICOAT AV, OAK
P220070797 22:31 CON = 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN/CYPRESS
P220070820 23:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220070821 23:24 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS 400 Block AVANTI WY, OAK
P220070827 23:37 CON * 415FWK FIREWORKS 400 Block AVANTI WY, OAK
1/8/2022
P220080002 00:03 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P220080005 00:12 FCO * 96 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SILVER SPUR/NEROLY
P220080025 01:06 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P220080026 01:08 RTF 0OA220000042 594 VANDALISM DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P220080033 01:24 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available
P220080036 01:40 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 10 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P220080057 03:25 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
P220080058 03:30 STC * 1738C OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP MAIN/NEROLY
P220080086 06:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK

P220080088 06:41 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
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P220080090 06:41 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P220080094 06:49 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P220080124 08:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P220080128 08:28 RTF 0OA220000043 451 ARSON AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P220080140 09:05 STC * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P220080163 09:34 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P220080176 09:56 CON * 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 30 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P220080250 11:42 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P220080282 12:20 RTF  OA220000044 459A AUTO BURGLARY 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK

P220080319  13:.04 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P220080321 13:09 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
P220080322 13:10 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LAUREL/EB SR 4, ANT

P220080323 13:15 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 4500 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P220080336  13:33 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/CAROL

P220080337 13:33 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK 10 Block OREGANO CT, OAK
P220080351 13:53 WRN * 1712 PARKER TETON RD

P220080371 14:20 STC * HBC HAILED BY CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P220080380 14:32 CON * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | LIVE OAK/NEAR HWY 4

P220080383 14:35 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 600 Block COUNTRY LN, OAK
P220080391 14:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P220080393 14:44 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P220080404 1512 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/OHRAA

P220080407 15:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKY

P220080424 15:30 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK

P220080440 15:53 CON * 594 VANDALISM FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
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P220080453 16:04 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P220080468 16:28 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P220080506 17:31 UTL * ALPR ALPR ACTIVATION INF( BRIDGEHEAD/
P220080513 17:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CAROL LN APTS
P220080517 17:46 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/WB 4
P220080520 17:46 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P220080537 18:10 CAN * T Traffic Stop LAUREL OVERPASS
P220080538 18:10 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE WB SAND CREEK
P220080548 18:15 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP SHADY OAK DR/CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P220080553 18:18 RTF OA220000046 1709A MISSING ADULT 10 Block BUTLER LN, OAK
P220080563 18:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block GARDENIA AV, OAK
P220080617 20:02 RTF 0OA220000048 2800 FAILURE TO OBEY LAUREL/NEROLEY3
P220080633 20:28 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P220080657 21:15 RTF OA220000049 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P220080661 21:19 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P220080693 22:17 STC * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P220080708 22:44 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P220080716 22:57 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC BYNUM WY/BYNUM CT, OAK
P220080740 23:45 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 4700 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





